Smart-Pak Combo Boards

Greener. Affordable. Stylish. Safer. Reliable.

New combination marker and tack boards from Ghent offer
a modular solution that will save you time and money.

ghent

a GMi company.

Smart-Pak Combination Boards from Ghent utilize a
modular, finished-component style that delivers the same
great look and performance while requiring less time and
labor to install saving you money. The interchangeable
aluminum framed marker and tack surfaces allow you to
choose from thousands of congurations to select the one
that’s ideal for your customers’ needs. It also allows you the
freedom to easily replace or renovate individual sections
within the board.

Smart-Pak Combination Board’s design offers an
eco-friendly solution by reducing the packaging material by
25% versus traditional boards. This results in more reliable
shipping and less in-transit freight damage making your

job easier.



are Available as Marker/Cork, Marker/Vinyl & Marker/Rubber

187 Berry

Prema-Tak Vinyl Colors

181 Caramel 183 Ebony 185 Ivory

Recycled Rubber Tack Colors

BK Solid Black ~ CF Confetti Specks TN Tan Specks

ITEM
SPC56A
SPC58A
SPC510A
SPC512A
*SPC516A

Style A

ITEM
SPC46B
SPC48B
SPC4108B
SPC412B
SPC416B

Style B

ITEM
SPC48C
SPC410C
SPC412C

Style C SPC416C

ITEM
SPC48D
SPC410D
SPC412D

Style D SPC416D

ITEM
SPC48E
SPC410E
SPC412E
SPC416E

Style E

2999 Henkle Drive

SPCB-0511

TOTAL
bx6
bx8
5x10
bx12
bx16

TOTAL
4x6
4x8
4x10
4x12
4x16

TOTAL
4x8
4x10
4x12
4x16

TOTAL
4x8
4x10
4x12
4x16

TOTAL
4x8
4x10
4x12
4x16
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189 Mint

Cork

K Natural Cork

MARKER TOP TACK

4x6 1x6
4x8 1x8
4x10 1x10
4x12 1x12
4x16 1x16

MARKER TOP TACK

3x4 1x4
3x6 1x6
3x8 1x8
3x8 1x8
3x12 1x12

MARKER TOP TACK

4x6 N/A
4x8 N/A
4x10 N/A
4x12 N/A

MARKER TOP TACK

4x4 N/A
4x6 N/A
4x8 N/A
4x12 N/A

MARKER TOP TACK

3x4 1x4
3x6 1x6
3x8 1x8
3x8 1x8

800.543.0550 |

hent

a GMi company
191 Ocean 193 Silver 195 Navy 197 Spruce 199 Stone

Colors shown left are for reference only and may not reflect the true colors and intensity of
Prema-Tack & Recycled Rubber colors. When ordering, tack surfaces are not mixable.

SIDE TACK
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Marker and tack surfaces are 2-8' boards to equal full width

SIDE TACK
4x2
4x2
4x2
4x4
4x4

SIDE TACK
4x2
4x4
4x4
4x4

e

SIDE TACK
4x2
4x2
4x2
4x2

SIDE TACK
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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