

Smart-Pak Combo Boards

Greener. Affordable. Stylish. Safer. Reliable.



New combination marker and tack boards from Ghent offer a modular solution that will save you time and money.

ghent
a **GMI** company.

Smart-Pak Combination Boards from Ghent utilize a modular, finished-component style that delivers the same great look and performance while requiring less time and labor to install saving you money. The interchangeable aluminum framed marker and tack surfaces allow you to choose from thousands of configurations to select the one that's ideal for your customers' needs. It also allows you the freedom to easily replace or renovate individual sections within the board.

Smart-Pak Combination Board's design offers an eco-friendly solution by reducing the packaging material by 25% versus traditional boards. This results in more reliable shipping and less in-transit freight damage making your job easier.

Smart-Pak Combo Boards are Available as Marker/Cork, Marker/Vinyl & Marker/Rubber

ghent
a GMI company.

Prema-Tak Vinyl Colors



181 Caramel

183 Ebony

185 Ivory

187 Berry

189 Mint

191 Ocean

193 Silver

195 Navy

197 Spruce

199 Stone

Recycled Rubber Tack Colors



BK Solid Black

CF Confetti Specks

TN Tan Specks

Cork



Colors shown left are for reference only and may not reflect the true colors and intensity of Prema-Tak & Recycled Rubber colors. When ordering, tack surfaces are not mixable.

Style A

ITEM	TOTAL	MARKER	TOP TACK	SIDE TACK
SPC56A	5x6	4x6	1x6	N/A
SPC58A	5x8	4x8	1x8	N/A
SPC510A	5x10	4x10	1x10	N/A
SPC512A	5x12	4x12	1x12	N/A
* SPC516A	5x16	4x16	1x16	N/A

Marker and tack surfaces are 2-8' boards to equal full width

Style B

ITEM	TOTAL	MARKER	TOP TACK	SIDE TACK
SPC46B	4x6	3x4	1x4	4x2
SPC48B	4x8	3x6	1x6	4x2
SPC410B	4x10	3x8	1x8	4x2
SPC412B	4x12	3x8	1x8	4x4
SPC416B	4x16	3x12	1x12	4x4

Style C

ITEM	TOTAL	MARKER	TOP TACK	SIDE TACK
SPC48C	4x8	4x6	N/A	4x2
SPC410C	4x10	4x8	N/A	4x4
SPC412C	4x12	4x10	N/A	4x4
SPC416C	4x16	4x12	N/A	4x4

Style D

ITEM	TOTAL	MARKER	TOP TACK	SIDE TACK
SPC48D	4x8	4x4	N/A	4x2
SPC410D	4x10	4x6	N/A	4x2
SPC412D	4x12	4x8	N/A	4x2
SPC416D	4x16	4x12	N/A	4x2

Style E

ITEM	TOTAL	MARKER	TOP TACK	SIDE TACK
SPC48E	4x8	3x4	1x4	N/A
SPC410E	4x10	3x6	1x6	N/A
SPC412E	4x12	3x8	1x8	N/A
SPC416E	4x16	3x8	1x8	N/A

